
 
 

Participating High Schools and Site Coordinators 
 

Participating High Schools  Section 
Code 

Site Coordinator Contact Information 

AuSable Valley High School 
1490 Route 9N 
Clintonville, NY  12924 

V Matt Rogers 
518-834-2800 ext. 3736 
rogers.matt@avcsk12.org 
 

Beekmantown High School 
37 Eagle Way 
West Chazy, NY  12992 
 

B Nichole Christiansen 
518-563-8787 ext. 4513 
christiansen.nichole@bcsdk12.org 
 

Chazy Rural School District 
609 Miner Farm Road 
Chazy, NY 12921 
 

F Rachel Chapman 
518-846-7135 
rchapman@chazy.org 

CV-TEC 
PO Box 455 
Plattsburgh, NY 12901 
 

T Jen Parker 
518-561-0100 ext. 262 
parker_jen@cves.org 
 

Northeastern Clinton Central School  
103 State Route 276 
Champlain, NY  12919 
 

G Amy Racine 
518-298-8638 
amyracine@nccscougar.org 
 
Matthew Wagar 
518-298-8669 
mwagar@nccscougar.org 
 

Northern Adirondack Central School  
PO Box 164 
Ellenburg Depot, NY 12935 

N Tim McAfee 
518-594-3962 ext. 3008 
tmcafee@nacs1.org  
 

Peru Central High School   
PO Box 68 
Peru, NY  12972 
 

O Matt Armstrong 
518-643-6400 
marmstrong@perucsd.org  

Plattsburgh Senior High School  
1 Clifford Drive 
Plattsburgh, NY  12901 
 

H Carrie Armstrong 
518-561-7500 ext. 5637 
carmstrong@plattscsd.org 

Saranac Central High School   
PO Box 8 
Saranac, NY 12981 

S Alison Rosenbaum 
518-565-5733 
arosenbaum@saranac.org 
 

Seton Catholic High School 
206 New York Road 
Plattsburgh, NY 12903 

K Shallen Wells 
518-561-4031 ext. 2003 
swells@setonknights.org 
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